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Cod: 8747

Countertop pastry display case 4 glass doors 177 It 0 +12°C 805x438x969h
mm

Description

Refrigerated counter-top pastry display case for storing food products at positive temperatures.
Internal and external structure in stainless steel and glass. Ventilated refrigeration with unit
incorporated in the upper part of the display unit. Digital control unit for temperature control and
defrosting. Tempered double glazing onall sides, in doors and on top. Sliding doors on the
operator side. Interior lighting with LED strips in the 4 corners.

Dimensions

Dimensioni esterne 805x438x969 mm

Dimensioni interne 755x365x635 mm



Technical data

Alimentazione

Capacita

Classe energetica
Frequenza

Gas refrigerante

Peso

Potenza Elettrica
Temperatura d'esercizio

Voltaggio

Standard equipment

In dotazione

Electric
177 Lt

C

50 Hz
R290

77 kg
0.2 kW
0+12°C
230V

2 griglie in acciaio cromato da
675x325mm
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